
24. - 28. May 2023

112      LONGINES EEF Jumping Nations Cup Aalborg

Int. team jumping competition over two rounds
Table A, FEI Art. 264, FEI NC rules Annex I
Height: 1.45m

Friday, 26th May 2023

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R     -     R O U N D   1

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA) - Chef d'Equipe: Anne Kursinski
round 1

time1 round 2

penalties penalties time

460 Gelvera Alise Oken
bay / 12y / F / Quality Time TN / Numero Uno / KWPN / 106LC01 / Hi Hopes Farm, LLC

455 Highway Fbh Jacob Pope
11y / M / Plot Blue / Cornet Obolensky / KWPN / 105XD48 / The Highway Group

397 Aquiles del Caribe Z Nikko Ritter
bay / 9y / G / Action-Breaker / Gerlinus / ZANG / 106SY06 / Nikko Ritter

367 Berlinda Alessandra Volpi
bay / 15y / F / Berlin / Gento / ZfDP / 104CK22 / Alessandra Volpi

TEAM TOTAL

LITHUANIA (LTU) - Chef d'Equipe: Andrius Petrovas round 1

time2 round 2

penalties penalties time

457 Linkolns Andrius Petrovas
bay / 16y / G / Louis J / Calando IV / LWP / 106ET48 / Andrius Petrovas

303 Quintes Evita Vismeryte
bay / 9y / F / DWB / 107AG88 / Nerijus Rimkevicius

439 Favour VG Aistis Vitkauskas

424 Quirados As Matas Petraitis
bay / 14y / G / Quirado / Lavall I / HOLST / 105BD66 / Monika Paulauskaite

TEAM TOTAL

POLAND (POL) - Chef d'Equipe: Jan Vinckier round 1

time3 round 2

penalties penalties time

390 Diaroubet Andrzej Oplatek
bay / 11y / G / Diarado / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105XN18 / Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej Oplatek

305 Flash Blue B Dawid Kubiak
bay / 13y / G / Mr Blue / Pionier / KWPN / 106AW17 / Klaudia Prymek

341 Stakkato Lazar Tomasz Miskiewicz
bay / 9y / F / Stakkato Gold / Cancoon / OLDBG / 106PN25 / Edmund Lazarewicz

342 Fanfreluche de Rialfo Z Adam Grzegorzewski
chest / 8y / F / Farfelu de Muze / Dokkum de Rialfo / ZANG / 107BQ06 / Rafal Kiernikowski

TEAM TOTAL
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BELGIUM (BEL) - Chef d'Equipe: Fabienne Daigneux-Lange round 1

time4 round 2

penalties penalties time

436 Halima van het Bonte Hof Z Andres Vereecke
chest / 10y / F / Hos d'O / Heartbreaker / ZANG / 106QY83 / Andres Vereecke

371 Domenco Anthony Wellens
bay / 13y / S / Cornet's Stern / Argelith Stakkato / OS / 105NT85 / Anthony Wellens

426 Inoui du Seigneur Rik Hemeryck
bay / 9y / G / Jenson van 't Meulenhof / Aganix du Seigneur Z / SBS / 107BC59 / Thierry Ravel

365 Diaz du Thot Constant van Paesschen
bay / 10y / F / Ready Boy des Forets 'hn' / Diams du Grasset / SF / 105WB62 / Xiii Sport Horses

TEAM TOTAL

BRAZIL (BRA) - Chef d'Equipe: Thiago Ribas Da Costa round 1

time5 round 2

penalties penalties time

421 Kenzo Quality Z João Victor Castro Aguiar Gomes De Lima
bay / 9y / G / Kannan / Con Air / ZANG / 107AI48 / Ecurie Francois Mathy, Pr Sporthorses

406 Corina Blue Sérgio Neuppmann Júnior
bay / 10y / F / Chacco Blue / Sandro / HANN / 105WR94 / Sérgio Neuppmann Júnior

349 Honesty Chavannaise Camila Mazza De Benedicto
bay / 10y / F / President / Fetiche du Pas / SBS / 107CW45 / Ecurie Francois Mathy

445 Frimette E Thiago Ribas Da Costa
bay / 13y / F / Namelus R / Burggraaf NV / KWPN / 105IN64 / El Sueno Europe B.V.

TEAM TOTAL

GERMANY (GER) - Chef d'Equipe: Marcus Döring round 1

time6 round 2

penalties penalties time

353 Baloutaire PS Philip Rüping
dbay / 12y / S / Balou du Rouet / Chacco-Blue / OS / 105ZB82 / Gestüt Lewitz

377 Catz de Sulpice Nicola Pohl

388 Greece 5 Teike Carstensen
grey / 9y / F / Mylord Carthago*HN / Quinar Z / HOLST / 106WN28 / Hengststation Sollwitt Gbr

306 Zaccorado Blue David Will
bay / 10y / G / VDL Zirocco Blue / Acorado / HOLST / 106TL30 / Klaus Isaak

TEAM TOTAL

NORWAY (NOR) - Chef d'Equipe: Mikael Kolind round 1

time7 round 2

penalties penalties time

387 Santos Z Therese Soehol Henriksen
grey / 11y / S / Spartacus TN / San Patrignano Cassini / ZANG / 106LM88 / Kingsrød Trading As

453 Grande Simon Yde

383 Napoli vh Nederassenthof Ingrid Gjelsten
bay / 10y / G / President / Quasimodo Z / BWP / 106SN39 / Gjelsten Equestrian As

408 Lecento Z Cecilie Hatteland
dbay / 10y / M / Levisto / Cento / ZANG / 107AC88 / Gerrit Veenemann, Rens Veeneman

TEAM TOTAL

NETHERLAND (NED) - Chef d'Equipe: Vincent Voorn round 1

time8 round 2

penalties penalties time

450 Incredible Eric Ten Cate
grey / 10y / G / Clinton / Heartbreaker / KWPN / 106XB56 / Eric Ten Cate

308 Impian D Henk Frederiks
bay / 10y / S / VDL Bubalu / Lux Z / KWPN / 106ET23 / H.K. Van Doorn

357 Kinmar Quality Hero Mark Martens
bay / 10y / G / Obos Quality / ISH / 106PO53 / Jan Boyen, Mark Martens Sporthorses

384 James Blond Patrick Lemmen

TEAM TOTAL
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SWEDEN (SWE) - Chef d'Equipe: Ann Catrin Carlsson round 1

time9 round 2

penalties penalties time

318 Hesjedal NL Erika Lickhammer- Van Helmond
bay / 11y / F / Carambole / Pacific / KWPN / 106DY34 / Lulav Group LLC

464 Zuccero Rolf-Göran Bengtsson

310 Charlie's Way Douglas Lindelöw
dbay / 10y / M / Chacco-Blue / Robin Z / OS / 106JV31 / Stall Fulltofta

375 Vroom de la Pomme Z Peder Fredricson
chest / 9y / M / Vigo D Arsouilles Stx / ZANG / 106ME48 / Geert Baertsoen

TEAM TOTAL

DENMARK (DEN) - Chef d'Equipe: Bo K Møller round 1

time10 round 2

penalties penalties time

416 Ethene Lars Bak Andersen
bay / 11y / F / San Patrignano Corrado / Cayado / HOLST / 106QO35 / Hyperion Stud LLC

324 Carpe Diem van de Geeneinde Z Martin Dinesen Neergaard
bay / 9y / S / Connor / San Patrignano Cassini / ZANG / 106HO39 / Bækgaarden Youngster A/S

359 Tabalou PS Rikke Belinda Barker
bay / 11y / S / Taloubet Z / Balou du Rouet / OS / 106JG14 / Rikke Belinda Barker , Rb Corporation

429 I Know Andreas Schou

TEAM TOTAL

FINLAND (FIN) - Chef d'Equipe: Mikko Mäentausta round 1

time11 round 2

penalties penalties time

402 Con Caya Noora Pentti
bay / 13y / F / Con Chello / Chambertin / BAVAR / 105JH64 / Weishaupt, Josef

301 Canto Bruno Aura Vasama
bay / 12y / G / Cantoblanco / OS / 105MZ35 / Aura Vasama

346 Glamour Eveliina Talvio
bay / 12y / F / Numero Uno / Iroko / KWPN / 105MV76 / Takada Horses

466 Fuzhou Annina Nordström
dbay / 13y / G / Harley / Chin Chin / KWPN / 105IG95 / Annina Nordström, Harri Nordström

TEAM TOTAL
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24. - 28. May 2023

112 LONGINES EEF Jumping Nations Cup Aalborg
Int. team jumping competition over two rounds

Table A, FEI Art. 264, FEI NC rules Annex I
Height: 1.45m
Friday, 26th May 2023

S T A R T I N G     O R D E R

NationRiderHNPos Horse

1. Alise OkenGelvera460
bay / 12y / F / Quality Time TN / Numero Uno / KWPN / 106LC01 / Hi Hopes Farm, LLC USA

2. Andrius PetrovasLinkolns457
bay / 16y / G / Louis J / Calando IV / LWP / 106ET48 / Andrius Petrovas LTU

3. Andrzej OplatekDiaroubet390
bay / 11y / G / Diarado / Baloubet du Rouet / OS / 105XN18 / Gospodarstwo Rolne Andrzej Oplatek POL

4. Andres VereeckeHalima van het Bonte Hof Z436
chest / 10y / F / Hos d'O / Heartbreaker / ZANG / 106QY83 / Andres Vereecke BEL

5. Kenzo Quality Z421
bay / 9y / G / Kannan / Con Air / ZANG / 107AI48 / Ecurie Francois Mathy, Pr Sporthorses BRA

6. Philip RüpingBaloutaire PS353
dbay / 12y / S / Balou du Rouet / Chacco-Blue / OS / 105ZB82 / Gestüt Lewitz GER

7. Therese Soehol HenriksenSantos Z387
grey / 11y / S / Spartacus TN / San Patrignano Cassini / ZANG / 106LM88 / Kingsrød Trading As NOR

8. Eric Ten CateIncredible450
grey / 10y / G / Clinton / Heartbreaker / KWPN / 106XB56 / Eric Ten Cate NED

9. Erika Lickhammer- Van HelmondHesjedal NL318
bay / 11y / F / Carambole / Pacific / KWPN / 106DY34 / Lulav Group LLC SWE

Lars Bak AndersenEthene416
bay / 11y / F / San Patrignano Corrado / Cayado / HOLST / 106QO35 / Hyperion Stud LLC DEN

Noora PenttiCon Caya402
bay / 13y / F / Con Chello / Chambertin / BAVAR / 105JH64 / Weishaupt, Josef FIN

Jacob PopeHighway Fbh455
11y / M / Plot Blue / Cornet Obolensky / KWPN / 105XD48 / The Highway Group USA

Evita VismeryteQuintes303
bay / 9y / F / DWB / 107AG88 / Nerijus Rimkevicius LTU

Dawid KubiakFlash Blue B305
bay / 13y / G / Mr Blue / Pionier / KWPN / 106AW17 / Klaudia Prymek POL

Anthony WellensDomenco371
bay / 13y / S / Cornet's Stern / Argelith Stakkato / OS / 105NT85 / Anthony Wellens BEL

Sérgio Neuppmann JúniorCorina Blue406
bay / 10y / F / Chacco Blue / Sandro / HANN / 105WR94 / Sérgio Neuppmann Júnior BRA

Nicola PohlCatz de Sulpice377
GER

Simon YdeGrande453
NOR

112 - LONGINES EEF Jumping Nations Cup Aalborgprint time:  25.05.2023 21:37:30 page 1 of 2



Henk FrederiksImpian D308
bay / 10y / S / VDL Bubalu / Lux Z / KWPN / 106ET23 / H.K. Van Doorn NED

Rolf-Göran BengtssonZuccero464
SWE

Martin Dinesen NeergaardCarpe Diem van de Geeneinde Z324
bay / 9y / S / Connor / San Patrignano Cassini / ZANG / 106HO39 / Bækgaarden Youngster A/S DEN

Aura VasamaCanto Bruno301
bay / 12y / G / Cantoblanco / OS / 105MZ35 / Aura Vasama FIN

break
Nikko RitterAquiles del Caribe Z397

bay / 9y / G / Action-Breaker / Gerlinus / ZANG / 106SY06 / Nikko Ritter USA

Aistis VitkauskasFavour VG439
LTU

Tomasz MiskiewiczStakkato Lazar341
bay / 9y / F / Stakkato Gold / Cancoon / OLDBG / 106PN25 / Edmund Lazarewicz POL

Rik HemeryckInoui du Seigneur426
bay / 9y / G / Jenson van 't Meulenhof / Aganix du Seigneur Z / SBS / 107BC59 / Thierry Ravel BEL

Camila Mazza De BenedictoHonesty Chavannaise349
bay / 10y / F / President / Fetiche du Pas / SBS / 107CW45 / Ecurie Francois Mathy BRA

Teike CarstensenGreece 5388
grey / 9y / F / Mylord Carthago*HN / Quinar Z / HOLST / 106WN28 / Hengststation Sollwitt Gbr GER

Ingrid GjelstenNapoli vh Nederassenthof383
bay / 10y / G / President / Quasimodo Z / BWP / 106SN39 / Gjelsten Equestrian As NOR

Mark MartensKinmar Quality Hero357
bay / 10y / G / Obos Quality / ISH / 106PO53 / Jan Boyen, Mark Martens Sporthorses NED

Douglas LindelöwCharlie's Way310
dbay / 10y / M / Chacco-Blue / Robin Z / OS / 106JV31 / Stall Fulltofta SWE

Rikke Belinda BarkerTabalou PS359
bay / 11y / S / Taloubet Z / Balou du Rouet / OS / 106JG14 / Rikke Belinda Barker , Rb Corporation DEN

Eveliina TalvioGlamour346
bay / 12y / F / Numero Uno / Iroko / KWPN / 105MV76 / Takada Horses FIN

Alessandra VolpiBerlinda367
bay / 15y / F / Berlin / Gento / ZfDP / 104CK22 / Alessandra Volpi USA

Matas PetraitisQuirados As424
bay / 14y / G / Quirado / Lavall I / HOLST / 105BD66 / Monika Paulauskaite LTU

Adam GrzegorzewskiFanfreluche de Rialfo Z342
chest / 8y / F / Farfelu de Muze / Dokkum de Rialfo / ZANG / 107BQ06 / Rafal Kiernikowski POL

Constant van PaesschenDiaz du Thot365
bay / 10y / F / Ready Boy des Forets 'hn' / Diams du Grasset / SF / 105WB62 / Xiii Sport Horses BEL

Thiago Ribas Da CostaFrimette E445
bay / 13y / F / Namelus R / Burggraaf NV / KWPN / 105IN64 / El Sueno Europe B.V. BRA

David WillZaccorado Blue306
bay / 10y / G / VDL Zirocco Blue / Acorado / HOLST / 106TL30 / Klaus Isaak GER

Cecilie HattelandLecento Z408
dbay / 10y / M / Levisto / Cento / ZANG / 107AC88 / Gerrit Veenemann, Rens Veeneman NOR

Patrick LemmenJames Blond384
NED

Peder FredricsonVroom de la Pomme Z375
chest / 9y / M / Vigo D Arsouilles Stx / ZANG / 106ME48 / Geert Baertsoen SWE

Andreas SchouI Know429
DEN

Annina NordströmFuzhou466
dbay / 13y / G / Harley / Chin Chin / KWPN / 105IG95 / Annina Nordström, Harri Nordström FIN

44 starts
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